Grid view

#

Name

Masters + TC
Bremen

Masters + TC
Bremen

Masters + TC
Bremen

Masters + TC
Bremen

Masters + TC
Bremen

Masters + TC
Bremen

Masters + TC
Bremen

Masters + TC
Bremen

Datum vertrek

22/10/2021

22/10/2021

22/10/2021

22/10/2021

22/10/2021

22/10/2021

22/10/2021

22/10/2021

Datum
terugreis

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

Naam

Declercq
Andreas

El Hajouti
Soufiane

Jacobs Warre

Wellens Mattias

Coene Daan

Marinx Ray

Shahberdian
Gianni

Wellekens
Bjarne

Functie

Judoka

Judoka

Judoka

Judoka

Judoka

Judoka

Judoka

Judoka

Categorie

Clubnummer en | Transport

naam (from
Naam)

3040 - YAMA-
ARASHI
JUDOCLUB
BAVIKHOVE

1022 - JC FUDJI
YAMA
BOOM/SCHELLE

1121 - JC
SAMURAI
EINDHOUT

7008 - JS
LUMMEN

3040 - YAMA-
ARASHI
JUDOCLUB
BAVIKHOVE

3087 - JUDO
CLUB KOKSIJDE

1006 - SATORI
KWAI MORTSEL

1022 - JC FUDJI
YAMA
BOOM/SCHELLE

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Financiering

EIGEN MIDD...

EIGEN MIDD...

EIGEN MIDD...

Judo Vlaand...

EIGEN MIDD...

Judo Vlaand...

Judo Vlaand...

EIGEN MIDD...
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11

12

13

14

15

Name

Masters + TC
Bremen

Junioren
Masters + TC
Bremen

Junioren
Masters + TC
Bremen

Junioren
Masters + TC
Bremen

Junioren
Masters + TC
Bremen

Junioren
Masters + TC
Bremen

Junioren
Masters + TC
Bremen

Datum vertrek

22/10/2021

23/10/2021

23/10/2021

23/10/2021

23/10/2021

23/10/2021

23/10/2021

Datum
terugreis

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

Naam

Pereira Reyes

Franklin

Naert Olivier

Demets Robbe

Adashev Muslim

Berrens Lars

Denys Warre

Van Tichelt Dirk

Functie

Coach

Judoka

Judoka

Judoka

Judoka

Judoka

Coach

Categorie

H -81

Clubnummer en | Transport

naam (from
Naam)

4051 -
JUDOCLUB
GOSHIN

3087 - JUDO
CLUB KOKSIJDE

3087 - JUDO
CLUB KOKSIJDE

4122 - JITSU-
KWAI HAMME

1038 -
JUDOCLUB
ARENDONK

3068 - J.C.
JENOS KWAI
HOOGLEDE

3087 - JUDO
CLUB KOKSIJDE

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Minibus/auto

Financiering

Judo Vlaand...

Judo Vlaand...

Judo Vlaand...

Judo Vlaand...

Judo Vlaand...

Judo Vlaand...

Judo Vlaand...



